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neoFroxx flavin adenine dinucleotide -
disodium salt (FAD) anhydrous for bioc

Price on
request

plus VAT &
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BioFroxx Flavin Adenine Dinucleotide - Disodium Salt (FAD) anhydrous for biochemistry, 1 kg

No.

Manufacturer (Brond)
ECNumber

EAN

CAS number
HSNumber
autoclavable at 121°C
Pack

Quality

Storage

sterile
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1257KG001
NeoFroxx
282-733-8
406630604358
84366-81-4
29349990

No

1kg

for biochemistry
Cooling

No
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